Prijslijst 2020 machines

MINI
Type
DX10z
DX19
19E
DX27z
DX35z

MIDI

Type

DX57W-5 (WIEL)
DX63-3

DX85R-3

WIEL

Type

DX57W-5
DX140W-5
DX165W-5
DX170W-5
DX140W-5 DKS
DX165W-5 DKS
DX170W-5 DKS
RUPS

Type

DX140LC-5
DX140LCR-5
DX180LC-5
DX225LC-5
DX235LC-5
DX255LC-5
DX300LC-5
DX340LC-5

LANGE GIEK
Type

Gewicht

1t.
2t
2t.
2,7 t.
3,5t

Gewicht

6t.
6,5t.
8t.

Gewicht

6t.

15t.
16t.
17 t.
15t.
16t.
17 t.

Gewicht

14 t.
15t.
18 t.
23 t.
24 t.
26t
32t.
48 t.

Gewicht

DX225LC-5, 12,5 mtr 26 t.
DX255LC-5, 12,5 mtr 28 t

DX255LC-5, 14 mtr
DX300LC-5, 14 mtr
DX300LC-5, 18 mtr
DX340LC-5, 15 mtr
WIELDUMPER

Type

NEUSON 50001
COMPACT LOADER
Type

PITBULL X27-45

30t.
38t.
38t.
44 t.

Gewicht

2,7

Gewicht

2,7

Bakinhoud

70 Itr.

110 Itr.
110 ltr.
150 ltr.
175 ltr.

Bakinhoud

300 ltr.
400 ltr.
500 ltr.

Bakinhoud

300 ltr.
900 ltr.
900 ltr.

1000 ltr.

850 ltr.
900 ltr.
900 ltr.

Bakinhoud

1000 ltr.
1000 ltr.
1200 ltr.
1500 ltr.
1600 ltr.
1800 ltr.
2000 ltr.
2500 ltr.

Bakinhoud

1500 ltr.
1700 ltr.
1500 ltr.
1800 ltr.
1100 Itr.
2200 ltr.

Bakinhoud

4000 ltr.

Lift cap.

2300 kg.

—CNTELM

Bijzonderheden

Compact draaier

Electrisch
Compact draaier
Compact draaier

Bijzonderheden

Binnendraaier
GPS

Bijzonderheden

Compact draaier

Draaikantelstuk
Compact draaier, draaikantelstuk
Draaikantelstuk

Bijzonderheden

Binnendraaier

Bijzonderheden

Kantelstuk
Kantelstuk
Kantelstuk
Kantelstuk

Kantelstuk

Bijzonderheden

Kantelstuk

Bijzonderheden

Brede banden, complete bakkenset

Dag prijs (per week)

€75
€80
€120
€85
€90

Dag prijs (per week)

€120
€100
€120

Dag prijs (per week)

€120
€140
€150
€150
€170
€180
€180

Dag prijs (per week)

€130
€140
€160
€170
€180
€220
€280
€340

Dag prijs (per week)
€220
€260
€260
€320
€320
€380

Dag prijs (per week)

€120

Dag prijs (per week)
€95

Per dag

€100
€105
€150
€110
€115

Per dag

€150
€130
€150

Per dag

€150
€190
€200
€200
€220
€230
€230

Per dag

€170
€180
€200
€210
€220
€260
€320
€360

Per dag

€260
€300
€300
€380
€380
€420

Per dag
€ 150

Per dag
€120



